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PSA-73:2

GEN-41:49

NUM-20:19

DEU-32:4

well

without

without

without

JUD-6:5 without

JUD-7:12 without

1CH-22:14

2CH-12:3

JOB-31:19

without

without

without

PSA-105:34 without

PRO-5:23

PRO-6:15

PRO-15:22

PRO-25:14

PRO-25:28

PRO-29:1

SON-6:8

ISA-5:9

ISA-6:11

ISA-6:11

JER-2:32

JER-4:7

JER-5:21

JER-26:9

JER-32:43

JER-33:10

JER-33:10

JER-33:10

JER-33:10

JER-33:10

JER-34:22

JER-44:22

JER-46:19

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

Page 1

12/8/2021



00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin

>ayin

JER-48:9 without

JER-51:29 without

JER-51:37 without

LAM-3:49

without

EZE-38:11 without

HOS-3:4

HOS-3:4

HOS-3:4

HOS-3:4

HOS-3:4

HOS-7:11

JOE-1:6

1KI1-20:40

JOB-24:24

PSA-38:10

without

without

without

without

without

without

without

gone

gone

gone

PSA-103:16 gone

GEN-45:6

EX0-32:18

NUM-20:5

NUM-21:5

DEU-32:28

DEU-32:39

neither

neither

neither

neither

neither

neither

JUD-11:34 neither

1SA-2:2

1SA-24:11

1SA-26:12

25A-7:22

25A-19:6

25A-21:4

1KI-5:4

1KI1-18:29

2KI1-4:31

2KI1-7:10

neither

neither

neither

neither
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neither

neither

Page 2

12/8/2021



00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

00369

>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin
>ayin

>ayin

2KI1-17:34 neither

1CH-17:20 neither

NEH-2:12

NEH-4:23

NEH-5:5

EST-2:7

EST-3:8

JOB-5:4

PSA-38:3

PSA-86:8

PSA-135:17

ECC-8:8

ECC-9:5

ECC-9:6

ISA-3:7

ISA-51:18

EZE-13:15

EZE-38:11

DAN-8:4

DAN-11:15

DAN-11:15

JON-3:7

HAB-3:17

ZEC-8:10 n

JUD-14:3 n

2CH-18:7

GEN-11:30

GEN-30:1

GEN-40:8

GEN-47:4

GEN-47:13

EX0-2:12

EX0-5:16

neither

neither

neither

neither
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neither
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ever

never

no
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no
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EX0-14:11

EX0-17:1

EX0-22:2

EX0-22:10

LEV-11:12

LEV-13:21

LEV-13:26

LEV-13:26

LEV-13:31

LEV-22:13

LEV-25:31

NUM-5:8

NUM-5:13

NUM-19:2

NUM-19:15

NUM-21:5

NUM-22:26

NUM-27:4

NUM-27:8

NUM-27:9

NUM-27:10

NUM-27:11

NUM-27:17

DEU-4:12

DEU-8:15

DEU-12:12

DEU-14:27

DEU-14:29

DEU-22:26

DEU-25:5

DEU-28:26

DEU-28:29

DEU-28:32

no
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168

:12

-39

no

no

no

J0S-22:25 no

J0S-22:27 no

JuD-4:2

JuD-17:

JuD-18:

JuD-18:

JuD-18:

JuD-18:

JuD-18:

JuD-18:

JuD-19:

JuD-19:

JuD-19:

JuD-19:

JuD-21:

1SA-1:

1SA-3:

1SA-10

1SA-11:

1SA-14:

1SA-14:

1SA-17:

1SA-20:

1SA-21:

1SA-21:

1SA-21:

1SA-26:

1SA-30:

25A-15:

25A-18:

0

6

10

28

28

1

15

18

19

25

2

1

:14

3

6

26

50

21

18

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no
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2S5A-18:22

25A-20:1

25A-21:4

1KI1-3:18

1KI1-6:18

1K1-8:23

1KI1-8:46

1KI1-18:26

1KI-21:5

1KI1-22:47

2KI1-1:16

2K1-4:14

2KI1-5:15

2KI1-7:5

2KI1-7:10

1CH-22:16

1CH-23:26

2CH-6:14

2CH-6:36

2CH-14:6

2CH-14:11

2CH-15:5

2CH-18:16

2CH-19:7

2CH-20:12

2CH-22:9

2CH-36:16

EZR-9:14

NEH-2:14

NEH-2:20

EST-8:8

JOB-11:3

JOB-24:7
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JOB-26:6 no
JOB-32:5 no
JOB-34:22 no
PSA-3:2 no
PSA-5:9 no
PSA-6:5 no
PSA-14:1 no
PSA-19:3 no
PSA-32:2 no
PSA-32:9 no
PSA-33:16 no
PSA-34:9 no
PSA-36:1 no
PSA-38:3 no
PSA-38:7 no
PSA-38:14 no
PSA-39:13 no
PSA-53:1 no
PSA-55:19 no
PSA-69:2 no
PSA-72:12 no
PSA-73:4 no
PSA-74:9 no
PSA-88:4 no
PSA-104:35 no
PSA-142:4 no
PSA-142:4 no
PSA-144:14 no
PSA-144:14 no
PSA-146:3 no
PRO-1:24 no
PRO-6:7 no
PRO-8:24 no
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PRO-17:

PRO-21:

PRO-25:

PRO-26:

PRO-28:

PRO-28:

PRO-28:

PRO-29:

PRO-29:

PRO-30

ECC-1:

ECC-1:

ECC-2:

ECC-2:

ECC-3:

ECC-3:

ECC-4:

ECC-4:

ECC-4:

ECC-4:

ECC-5:

ECC-8:

ECC-8:

ECC-8:

ECC-9:

ECC-9:

ECC-10

ECC-12

ECC-12

24

:25

14

4

16

30

28

20

24

9

18

127

9

11

11

16

12

19

15

1

10

t11

i

:12

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no
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>ayin

SON-4:7

SON-8:8

ISA-1:6

ISA-1:3

ISA-8:2

I1SA-9:7

ISA-13:

1SA-19:

ISA-23:

1SA-40:

1SA-40:

I1SA-41:

I1SA-41:

I1SA-43:

I1SA-43:

I1SA-44:

I1SA-44:

I1SA-45:

I1SA-45:

I1SA-45:

ISA-47:

I1SA-48:

1SA-50:

1SA-50:

1SA-50:

1SA-50:

ISA-55:

I1SA-57:

I1SA-57:

1SA-59:

1SA-59:

1SA-59:

1SA-59:

0

0

14

7

10

28

29

28

28

11

12

21

22

21

10

15

16

no
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no

no
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00369 >ayin  1SA-59:16 no

00369 >ayin I1SA-60:15 no
00369 >ayin JER-4:23 no
00369 >ayin JER-4:25 no
00369 >ayin JER-6:14 no
00369 >ayin JER-7:32 no
00369 >ayin JER-8:6 no
00369 >ayin JER-8:11 no
00369 >ayin JER-8:13 no
00369 >ayin JER-8:15 no
00369 >ayin JER-8:22 no
00369 >ayin JER-8:22 no
00369 >ayin JER-12:11 no
00369 >ayin JER-12:12 no
00369 >ayin JER-14:6 no
00369 >ayin JER-14:19 no
00369 >ayin JER-14:19 no
00369 >ayin JER-16:19 no
00369 >ayin JER-19:11 no
00369 >ayin JER-30:13 no
00369 >ayin JER-30:17 no
00369 >ayin JER-38:6 no
00369 >ayin JER-38:9 no
00369 >ayin JER-44:2 no
00369 >ayin JER-48:2 no
00369 >ayin JER-48:38 no
00369 >ayin JER-49:1 no
00369 >ayin JER-49:1 no
00369 >ayin JER-49:7 no
00369 >ayin LAM-1:9 no
00369 >ayin LAM-2:9 no
00369 >ayin LAM-4:4 no

00369 >ayin EZE-13:10 no
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EZE-13:15

EZE-13:16

EZE-26:21
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EZE-37:8

DAN-1:4

HOS-4:

HOS-8:

HOS-8:

HOS-8:

1

7

7

8

HOS-10:3

HOS-13:4

JOE-1:

AMO-3:

AMO-3:

MIC-3:

MIC-4:

MIC-7:

NAH-3:

NAH-3:

HAB-2:

ZEP-2:

ZEC-10:

GEN-28:

GEN-39:

GEN-39:

GEN-41:

GEN-41:

GEN-41:

GEN-41:

EX0-8:

EX0-9:

18

4

5

18

19

19

17

9

11

8

15

24

39

10

14

LEV-26:6

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

no

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none
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LEV-26:17

LEV-26:36

LEV-26:37

DEU-4:35

DEU-4:39

DEU-22:27

DEU-28:31

DEU-33:26

JOS-6:1

JOS-6:1
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none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

none

JUD-19:28 none

RUT-4:4

1SA-2:2

1SA-2:2

1SA-10:24

1SA-21:9

1SA-22:8

25A-7:22

25A-14:6

25A-22:42

1K1-8:60

1KI1-10:21

1KI1-15:22

2K1-9:10

1CH-17:20

1CH-29:15

2CH-9:20

2CH-20:6

2CH-20:24

NEH-4:23

EST-1:8

EST-4:2

JOB-1:8

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none
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none
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>ayin

JOB-2:3

JOB-2:13

JOB-3:9

JOB-10:7

JOB-11:19

JOB-20:21

JOB-32:12

PSA-7:2

PSA-14:1

PSA-14:3

PSA-18:41

PSA-22:11

PSA-50:22

PSA-53:1

PSA-53:3

PSA-69:20

PSA-71:11

PSA-79:3

PSA-86:8

PSA-107:12

SON-4:2

ISA-1:31

ISA-5:27

ISA-5:29

I1SA-14:31

ISA-17:2

1SA-22:22

1SA-22:22

1SA-34:10

1SA-34:12

ISA-41:17

I1SA-41:26

I1SA-41:26

none

none

none

none

none

none
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ISA-63:

ISA-63:

I1SA-64:

ISA-66:

JER-4:4
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EZE-7:14
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EZE-34:28

EZE-39:26

DAN-8:27

DAN-10:21

DAN-11:16

DAN-11:45

HOS-5:14

HOS-7:7

JOE-2:27

AMO-5:2

AMO-5:6

OBA-1:7

MIC-4:4

MIC-5:8

MIC-7:2

NAH-2:8
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NAH-2:11

NAH-3:3
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ZEP-3:13

HAG-1:6

LEV-11:26

1SA-26:12

1KI-5:4

1KI1-18:26

1KI1-18:29

1KI1-18:29

2KI1-4:31

2K1-14:26

2K1-14:26

JOB-34:22

PSA-19:3

Page 16
none

none
none
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor

nor

PSA-144:14 nor

PRO-21:30

PRO-21:30

ECC-3:14

ISA-3:7

I1SA-40:16

I1SA-59:4

JER-8:13

HOS-4:1

HOS-4:1

ZEC-8:10

2CH-14:11

EX0-22:3

JuD-7:14

1SA-27:1

1KI-8:9

2CH-5:10

NEH-2:2

EST-5:13

nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
nor
not
nothing
nothing
nothing
nothing
nothing
nothing

nothing
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PSA-19:6 nothing
PSA-39:5 nothing
PSA-119:16 nothing
PRO-8:8 nothing
PRO-13:4  nothing
PRO-20:4 nothing
PRO-22:27 nothing
ECC-2:24  nothing
ECC-3:14 nothing
ECC-3:22 nothing
ECC-6:2 nothing
ISA-40:17 nothing
ISA-41:11 nothing
ISA-41:12 nothing
ISA-41:24 nothing
HAG-2:3  nothing
JOB-8:22 nought
JOB-9:10 past
NEH-6:3 cannot
GEN-30:1 else
GEN-44:26 except

ISA-44:12 faileth
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